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ALLTECH FEI WORLD EQUESTRIAN GAMES™ 2014 IN NORMANDY / FROM 23 AUGUST TO 7 SEPTEMBER
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5th september 2014

Judges: A Elzbieta Dolinska (POL) - B : Pavla Krauspe (SVK) - C : Sue Detol (USA) - D : Anna Kull (SUI) - E : Karolina Wickholm (FIN) - F : Anita Flamand (AUT) - G : Véronique Girard (FRA) - H : Helma Schwarzmann (GER)
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:Results Squad

;CIassement Equipes

/Alitech.

FEI WORLD
EQUESTRIAN GAMES

Rk. Nat. Vaulter

1 [[0™W GERMANY

2 [N SWITZERLAND
3 [N FRANCE

4 iG] AUSTRIA

5 FE&E] SWEDEN

6 [W ITALY

7 [[#==] UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1 EX

[ B FRAMCE

= E -

Results provided by World Sport Timing

Will Be Good
WINKLER-BISCHOFBERGER

HOLZBERGER

Alessio | Amabile

Alitech

Horse
Judge A

8,230 (1)
8,000 (2)

7,550 (3)
6,975 (6)

7,975 (2)
8,375 (1)

6,815 (10)
6,850 (7)

7,150 (5)
7,650 (3)

7,000 (7)
6,550 (9)

6,295 (11)
6,700 (8)

7,100 (6)
7,325 (4)

6,165 (12)
5,800 (12)

francety
sport

Technique
Judge B

9,465 (1)
9,300 (2)

9,060 (3)
9,514 (1)

9,354 (2)
9,210 (3)

7,975 (10)

8,458 (8)

8811 (5)
8.884 (4)

8,935 (4)
8,734 (5)

8,280 (7)
8,703 (6)

8,091 (9)
8,267 (9)

8,285 (6)
8,589 (7)

E &

DFRCIAL SPONGORS

£ . Q

Caenlamer

Artistic
Judge C

9,300 (1)
9,600 (1)

8,340 (6)
9,175 (2)

8,640 (2)
8,975 (3)

8,340 (6)
8,375 (5)

8,195 (8)
8,000 (7)

8,640 (2)
8,600 (4)

8,480 (4)
7,450 (9)

7,980 (11)
6,875 (12)

8,035 (10)

8,175 (6)

CAENA

Technique

Judge D

9,143 (2)
9,427 (1)

9,284 (1)
9,289 (2)

8,908 (3)
9,164 (3)

8451 (6)
8,544 (5)

8,859 (4)
8,846 (4)

8,470 (5)
8,512 (6)

8,007 (10)

8.253 (7)

8127 (8
7,690 (1

——

Score
AtoD

9,058

8,648

8,825

7,841

8,211

8,271

7,861

7,737

7,608

Falls

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

Score of

9,058

8,648

8,825

7,841

8,211

8,271

7,861

7,737

7,608

Total
Score

8,724
2 000,00 €

8,503
1520,00 €

8,315
1200,00 €

7,874
960,00 €

7,869
800,00 €

7,694
640,00 €

7,356
480,00 €

7,319
400,00 €

7,266

More infoarmation on

www.normandy2014.com
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FEI WORLD
EQUESTRIAN GAMES

Judges: A Elzbieta Dolinska (POL) - B : Pavla Krauspe (SVK) - C : Sue Detol (USA) - D : Anna Kull (SUI) - E : Karolina Wickholm (FIN) - F : Anita Flamand (AUT) - G : Véronique Girard (FRA) - H : Helma Schwarzmann (GER)

Rk. Nat. Vaulter Horse Lunger Jull:,:i
10 [fj+«}] CANADA Bankey Moon 7.400 (4)
HEWIT 7,060 (5)
11 CZECH REPUBLIC Aquaris 6,975 (8)
MENSIK 6,350 (11)
12 [ HUNGARY Garfield 6,900 (9)
PASKA 6,375 (10)

ROtEX e / \"teChw sport E

DFFICIAL BPONGORS TITLE SPONEOA

FOUNDER MEMEBERS

Results provided by World Sport Timing

RIME e, FondsEperon u FE Sl - el
O y - 6=
n L ke = o 08 2 G

Technique
Judge B

8,110 (8)
7,546 (12)

7,855 (11)
7,730 (10)

7,692 (12)
7,683 (11)

DFROAL SPONSORS

¢

Artistic
Judge C

8,375 (5)
7,150 (10)

8,100 (9)
7,525 (8)

7,800 (12)
6,950 (11)

~El
Fodération

Equastre
Intermationale

CAENA

Technique
Judge D

8.393 (7)
7,790 (9)

7,573 (11)
7,755 (10)

Score Score of Total

AtoD Falls Test Score
7,728 0,0 7,728 7,256
7,483 0,0 7,483 7,088
7,076 0,0 7,076 6,891

More info

www.normandy2014.com
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